Executive Secretary
Gelaine Orvik

3457 26" Avenue South
Fargo, ND 58103
gorvik@cableone.net

(h) 701-237-9711
(w) 701-298-4275
(cell) 701-367-8282

Assistant Executive Secretary
John Hutchison
PO Box 110

(h) 701-587-6319
(w) 701-587-5221
Northwood, ND 58267 (f) 701-587-5423
john.hutchison@sendit.nodak.edu

Assistant Executive Secretary
Randy Johnson (h) 701-748-5634
701 Highway Drive Apt. 9B (w) 701-748-2345
Hazen, ND 58545 (f) 701-748-2342

randy.wa.johnson@sendit.nodak.edu

Membership Chairperson
Karen Hardie

741 Royal Oaks Drive
Fargo, ND 58102
hardiek@fargo.k12.nd.us

(h) 701-237-5624
(W) 701-446-5224
(f) 701-446-5299

President
Pete Moe

President-Elect
Dave Zittleman

Vice President

Web site: www.fargo.k12.nd.us/ndhsca/index.htm

1239 Custer Drive
Washburn, ND 58577
pmoe@beu.midco.net

1500 Anns Place Apt. #3
Mandan, ND 58554
dave_zittteman@bismarckschools.org

Gregg Grinsteinner
231 Carlson Street
Dickinson, ND 58601
gregg.grinsteinner@sendit.nodak.edu

(h) 701-462-8145
() 701-462-3221
(f) 701-462-3561

(h) 701-471-1557
(w) 701-323-4800
(f) 701-323-4078

(h) 701-483-0723
(W) 701-483-6081
(f) 701-483-1450

Immediate Past President

Carolyn Olson

DUAL MEMBER

#

Past President
Jon Bertsch

National High School Athletic Coachies Assoc.

797 49" Avenue S
Grand Forks, ND 58201
carolyn.olson@gfschools.org

928 5" Street North
Fessenden, ND 58438
jonathan.w.bertsch@sendit.nodak.edu

(h) 701-746-1369
(W) 701-746-2407 Ext 602
(f) 701-746-2406

(h) 701-547-3380
() 701-547-3296
(f) 701-547-3125

2009 Class A NDHSCA All-State Volleyball Roster

F.Name L.Name Grade Position School Head Coach
Emily Asche 11 MH Grand Forks Red River HS Carolyn Olson
Annie Assel 12 OH Bismarck HS Lisa Krom & Jessica Anderson
Madi Buck 12 MH/OH Century HS Jeni Walsh
Siri Burck 12 MH/OH Fargo South HS Tonah Safranski
Kristin Cochran 12 Set Fargo North HS Melissa Wilson
Emily Evers 12 RH Grand Forks Red River HS Carolyn Olson
Alex Hanson 12 MH Jamestown HS Scott Fritz
Jess Herauf 11 OH Dickinson HS Jay Schobinger
Alexis (AJ) Jacobs 10 MH/OH Century HS Jeni Walsh
Erika Jossart 12 Lib Century HS Jeni Walsh
Madalyn  Laske 12 Set Shanley HS Wendy Zeiher
Twila Moser 12 MH Bismarck HS Lisa Krom & Jessica Anderson
Carli Peterson 12 MH/OH Century HS Jeni Walsh
Sammi Post 12 MH Shanley HS Wendy Zeiher
KaSara Rudolph 12 Set Bismarck HS Lisa Krom & Jessica Anderson
Angie Waller 12 MH Fargo North HS Melissa Wilson

NDHSCA-POWERade Senior Athlete of the Year:
ANGIE WALLER; FARGO NORTH HS

NDHSCA Class A Volleyball Coach of the Year:
CAROLYN OLSON; GRAND FORKS RED RIVER HS

Optimists’ Volleyball Co-Chair

Tim Wallstrum (h) 701-385-3376
PO Box 402 (w) 701-385-4996
Kenmare, ND 58746  (f) 701-385-4390
tim.wallstrum@sendit.nodak.edu

Lisa Strand
1511 7" Ave NW

Optimists’ Volleyball Co-Chair

Thompson, ND 58278 (f) 701-599-2765
lisa.strand@sendit.nodak.edu

All Star Games Chairpersons

Lions’ Basketball Co-Chair Lions’ Basketball Co-Chair
Jason Schwarz (h) 701-852-6484  Mike Hendrickson  (h) 701-293-3108
1108 11" Street SW (w) 701-857-4496 1408 57" Ave South(w) 701-446-2043
Minot, ND 58701 (f) 701-857-4508 Fargo, ND 58104 (f) 701-446-2899
Jason.schwarz@sendit.nodak.edu hendrim@fargo.k12.nd.us

(h) 701-599-2620
(w) 701-599-2765

Shrine Football Chair

Mike Berg (h) 701-746-5170
2211 5™ Ave N (w) 701-787-4053
Grand Forks, ND 58203 (f) 701-746-2387
mike.berg@gfschools.org
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